Arabian Horse Days (B International)

Strohen,

Germany

23 Aug 2025, Colts 2 Years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: BAHI F.D.
Colour: bay

Owner: P.R. Mulder -

Peka Arabians

2nd Name: QAYSAR R}
Colour: bay
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

3rd Name: HA
EXCELLENT
Colour: bay
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

Judges

J.B. = Jerzy Bialobok, PL
J.L. @& Joanne Lowe, GB
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

Score
90.33

90.25

89.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

J.B. J.L.
19

19

17.5
15.5
19.5

J.L.

A.S.
19.5

17.5
15.5
19.5

A.S.

18.5



	Arabian Horse Days (B International)
	Judges


