## Arabian Horse Days (B International)



Ströhen, Germany 23 Aug 2025, Colts 2 Years

Position Horse		Score	Detail			
1st	Name: <b>BAHI F.D.</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>P.R. Mulder - Peka Arabians</b>	90.33		J.B.	J.L.	A.S.
			TYPE	19	19	19.5
			HEAD	19	19	19
			NECK	18.5	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19.5
2nd	Name: QAYSAR RJ Colour: bay Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek	90.25		J.B.	J.L.	A.S.
			TYPE	19	19	19
			HEAD	19	19	19
			NECK	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: HA EXCELLENT Colour: bay Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek	89.67		J.B.	J.L.	A.S.
			TYPE	19	19	19
			HEAD	19	19	19.5
			NECK	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5

## Judges

**J.B. \_** Jerzy Bialobok, PL

J.L. 🖼 Joanne Lowe, GB

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG